
2022 Appraisal of foals in South Tyrol

Saturday 03/09/2022 Saturday 10/09/2022 Friday 16/09/2022 Saturday 17/09/2022
Val Sarentino/Sarntal Monte Regolo/Regglberg Renon/Ritten Gardena/Gröden-Lazfons/Latzfons
09:00 Labnes (Sarentino/Sarnthein) 09:00 Nova Ponente/Deutschnofen 09:00 Collalbo/Klobenstein 08:30 Ortisei/St. Ulrich

Himmelreich (Haflinger and Noriker horses)
13:00 Lazfons/Latzfons

Monday 19/09/2022 Tuesday 20/09/2022 Wednesday 21/09/2022 Thursday 22/09/2022
Pusteria/Pustertal-Badia/Gadertal Monzoccolo/Tschögglberg Sciliar/Schlerngebiet Lana-Val d'Ultimo/Ulten
08:30 Rasun di Sotto/Niederrasen 08:30 Verano/Vöran 9:00 Fiè allo Sciliar/Völs am Schlern 08:00 Lana Equestrian Centre

(Haflinger and Noriker horses) Verano/Vöran, Avelengo/Hafling and Trafunshof 13:00 Pracupola/Kuppelwies
13:30 La Villa/Stern (Badia/Abtei) Meltina/Mölten Breeders' Associations

(Haflinger and Noriker horses)
Friday 23/09/2022 Saturday 24/09/2022 Sunday 25/09/2022 Friday 21/10/2022
Venosta/Vinschgau-Passiria/Passeier S. Genesio/Jenesien Valle Isarco/Eisacktal Bolzano/Bozen (alternative date)
08:30 Lasa/Laas (Allitz) 09:00 S. Genesio/Jenesien 08:30 Wiesen Equestrian Centre 08:00 Vives area
14:00 S. Leonardo/St. Leonhard i.P. with stud book registration event Alta Valle Isarco/Unteres Wipptal,
Sandhof Villandro/Villanders and Maranza/Meransen 

Breeders' Associations
13:00 Foal show


